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Custom Solution - 5 components in 5% HNO3

Art. ID
Unit

Deliverydetails

Description

LM24-CUS-70082

2x25mL
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ADR Excepted Quantity (EQ) / AIR Excepted Quantity (EQ) UN3264 Il E2

Conservation 12 months. (6 months after opening)

Text/Information

Analyte/Parameter
Barium (Ba)
Lithium (Li)
Molybdenum (Mo)
Chromium (Cr)

Copper (Cu)

CAS number
[7440-39-3]
[7439-93-2]
[7439-98-7]
[7440-47-3]
[7440-50-8]

Concentration/Value

140
55
300
1100
300

Unit

mg/L
mg/L
mg/L
mg/L
mg/L

Method

Source



